Stura divans XL - Marseille 709,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

278

202

88

47

56
Neizvelkams
Bruna

Bruna

Austs audums

Koka

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
12569-1246270




